Ausbildungsbetriebe fiir KFZ Technik

S,
6 "C=o)
VORARIBERG

AHR OG Churer Strafle 30 6830 Rankweil
Albert Stuhlmayer GmbH Australle 7 6710 Nenzing
Arthur Peter Paul Tschann AlemannenstralRe 4 6830 Rankweil
Auto Blaser GmbH Dornbirner StraBe 32 6890 Lustenau
Auto Egle GmbH Im Buch 29 6840 Gotzis
Auto Egle GmbH LustenauerstraBe 1 6845 Hohenems
Auto Ganahl GmbH GantschierstrafRe 41 6780 Schruns
AUTO GEMO Greber & Milanovic GmbH Freien 592 6867 Schwarzenberg
AUTO GERSTER Gesellschaft mbH Alfenzstrafle 1 6700 Bludenz
AUTO GERSTER Gesellschaft mbH Schwefel 84 6850 Dornbirn
Auto Meusburger GmbH Scheidbuchen 483 6866 Andelsbuch
Auto PREDI Freie Werkstatt GmbH Brugger Stralie 40 6973  Hochst
Auto Rhomberg Gesellschaft m.b.H. HofsteigstraBe 108b 6971 Hard
Auto Wager GmbH Andreasweg 2 6830 Rankweil
Auto Walter GmbH & Co KG HofriedenstralRe 26 6911 Lochau
Auto Wohlgenannt GmbH Schwefel 56 6850 Dornbirn
AUTO-BECK Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG Dr. Alfons-Heinzle-StralRe 61 6840 Gotzis
Autohaus Berlinger & Primisser GmbH Hirschau 35 6882  Schnepfau
Autohaus Gunz GmbH Trankeweg 2 6700 Bludenz
Autohaus Hagspiel Gesellschaft m.b.H. SchwanenstraRe 3 6973  Hochst
Autohaus Hard GmbH RauhholzstralRe 16a 6971 Hard
Autohaus Josef Bickel GmbH Walgaustralle 82 6824  Schlins
Autohaus Leidinger Ges. m.b.H. & Co KG Bundesstralle 14 6714 Niziders
Autohaus Mittelberger GmbH & Co KG FeldkircherstraRe 10 6844  Altach
Autohaus Niederhofer GmbH DammstraRe 4 6923 Lauterach
Autohaus Pirker GmbH Schweizerstralie 6844  Altach
Autohaus Rehm GmbH Melisau 1038 6863 Egg
Autohaus Rif GmbH & Co KG Bersbuch 401 6866 Andelsbuch
Autohaus Schmid GmbH Feldkircher Stralle 33 6820 Frastanz
Autohaus Sonderegger GmbH & Co KG RappenwaldstralRe 6 6800 Feldkirch
Autohaus Walter Malin GmbH MontfortstralRe 6 6832  Sulz
Autohaus Wehinger GmbH MariahilfstraRe 6 6900 Bregenz
Autoland Fink GmbH StraRenhduser 66 6842 Koblach
Automobil Spannring GmbH Montafonerstralle 12 6780  Schruns



BestDrive Austria GmbH

BestDrive Austria GmbH

BG Fahrzeugtechnik & Service GmbH
Branner Mobility GmbH

Branner Mobility GmbH
Bremsendienst Ges. m.b.H. & Co. KG
Biirgle Garage Rudolf Schwarz GmbH
Christoph Nachbaur

CT Auto-Werkstatte OG

Dietmar Steinhauser

Ercan Oztiirk

Erhart & Partner GmbH

Erich Josef Lamprecht

F.R. Automobilhandel GmbH & Co KG
FAHR.WERK Kraftradtechnik GmbH
Fahrzeug Maser KG

Fahrzeugtechnik BOSS GmbH

Frainer-Kfz. Handel u. Reparatur Ges.m.b.H.

Gernot Richard Nachbaur

Gottfried Koch Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co KG
Gunter Peter Aigner

H.D. Motorcycles GmbH

Halit Aydin

Hammerle Motorbike GmbH & Co KG
Horburger GmbH & Co KG

Ibrahim Zencirci

Karl-Heinz Lau

Kessler bewegt's GmbH

Kevin Entlicher

KFZ Technik Handel & Service Scalet GmbH
KFZ-Max Moosbrugger GmbH

KFZ-Technik Bolter GmbH

Klaus Hagspiel

Kurt Anton Mathis

Kurt Mdhr Motorrad-Center GmbH & Co
Landle KFZ Kocyigit GmbH

LC Dornbirn GmbH

LC Feldkirch GmbH

Roseggergasse 2
Landstrafle 111
Seeberg 21
Treietstrale 2
WalgaustraRe 83
IndustriestraBe 2
LustenauerstraRBe 50
Interpark Focus 8
Wallenmahd 23
Bregenzerstralle 7
St.-Ulrich-StraBe 19
Hans Wucher-Platz 2
Tannen 470b
WalgaustralRe 81
ReichsstraBe 123b
Schwefel 69
Hemmessen 359
WalgaustralRe 75
Sonnenstralle 2
ReichsstraRe 62
Bremschlstralle 37
Herrschaftswiesen 21
Hohenemser StraRRe 3
Gewerbestrafle 1
Churer Strafle 30
Schwefel 49

Am Tannenbach 3
Galinastralle 2
DammestraRBe 16
Bihel 703
Rasis-Biindt 5a

Die Spinnerei 31
Basen 597

Dorn 909
Egelseestralle 48
Hermann-Sanderstral3e 2a
Schwefel 47-49
KoénigshofstraRe 48

6800
6971
6731
6833
6714
6832
6850
6832
6850
6921
6840
6713
6952
6714
6800
6850
6933
6714
6822
6800
6706
6842
6890
6841
6830
6850
6900
6820
6923
6866
6890
6845
6952
6867
6800
6700
6850
6800

Feldkirch
Hard
Sonntag
Klaus
Nuziders
Sulz
Dornbirn
Réthis
Dornbirn
Kennelbach
Gotzis
Ludesch
Hittisau
Nuziders
Feldkirch
Dornbirn
Doren
Nuziders
Satteins
Feldkirch
Birs
Koblach
Lustenau
Mader
Rankweil
Dornbirn
Lochau
Nenzing
Lauterach
Andelsbuch
Lustenau
Hohenems

Hittisau

Schwarzenberg

Feldkirch
Bludenz
Dornbirn

Feldkirch



Leitner GmbH & Co KG

Lerch Fahrzeugtechnik GmbH & Co KG
Lothar Hugo Natter

Malang GmbH

Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.
Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.
Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.
Markus Fink GmbH

Markus Karlinger

Markus Stockler

Martin Fritz

Martin Haueis GmbH & Co KG

Martin Jussel

Martin Metzler

Martins Autohaus GmbH

Matthias Mller

MBP KFZ-Technik GmbH & Co KG
Michael Siegfried Miiller

MONTFORT GARAGE Kraftfahrzeug GmbH
MONTFORT GARAGE Kraftfahrzeug GmbH
MOTOBIKE Handels GmbH

Motorrad Loitz GmbH

Mst. Alexander Harald Brunnmayr
Mst. Mathias Bohler

Mst. Philipp Schelling

Mustafa Akan

Natter GmbH

NUFA Nutzfahrzeuge und Baumaschinen GmbH

Nutzfahrzeuge Haubner GmbH

Oscar Stern GmbH

Osterreichische Postbus AG

Peter Rupert Brunold

Philipp Diinser

RF KFZ Meisterbetrieb GmbH

Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG

HarderstralRe 1
HeimatstraRe 2
Allgdustralie 50
Hofsteigstrale 166
Bremschlstralle 35
Schwefel 30
Appenzeller StralRe 20
Ladau 273
Wiesenrainstralle 10
Fischanger 551
Roter Stein 1
Bundesstralle 31b
FrastanzerstraRRe 62
Wilbinger 218

Brand 398
FaschinastrafRe 33
LehenhofstraRe 7
Schulgasse 2
Quadrella 8
Dr.-A.-Heinzle-StralRe 115
Allgdustralie 2
BundesstralRe 94
Schwendeweg 30
Schneider 40
Miihlwasen 69
Allgdustralle 2

Am Stein 483
BundesstraRRe 74
DornbirnerstraBe 21
Rauholzstralle 27e
SenderstraBBe 20
Lustenauer Stralle 17
AuBerfeldstralRe 68
Grindelstralle 2
Rheinstralle 76
Schwefel 77
BundesstralRe 4

BundesstrafRe 26d

6972
6820
6912
6971
6706
6850
6830
6942
6890
6932
6781
6714
6822
6870
6881
6731
6800
6719
6706
6840
6912
6923
6911
6858
6972
6912
6883
6830
6890
6971
6960
6971
6706
6890
6900
6850
6714
6830

FuBach
Nenzing
Horbranz
Hard
Birs
Dornbirn
Rankweil
Krumbach
Lustenau
Langen
Bartholomaberg
Nuziders
Satteins
Bezau
Mellau
Sonntag
Feldkirch
Bludesch
Birs
Gotzis
Horbranz
Lauterach
Lochau
Bildstein
FuRach
Horbranz
Au
Rankweil
Lustenau
Hard
Wolfurt
Hard
Bilrs
Lustenau
Bregenz
Dornbirn
Nuziders

Rankweil



Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG
Scania Osterreich Ges.m.b.H.
Scheidbach OG

Schneider Automobil GmbH
Schneider Automobil GmbH

Serhat Yasar Sahin

Sileyman Aksoy

T und A Autoshop GmbH

T&F Garage Autowerkstatte OG
Thomas Stockler

Tschann Rankweil GmbH

Unterberger Automobile GmbH & Co KG
Unterberger Automobile GmbH & Co KG

Vonblon Maschinen GmbH

vTWIN GmbH

WALDERGARAGE Meusburger GmbH
Walserwerkstatt Diringer Ges. m.b.H.
Walter Johannes Friesser

Walter Maier GmbH & Co KG

Walter Maier GmbH & Co KG
Wolfgang Julius Seppi

Zeljko Radiskovic

Gantschierstralle 66
Appenzellerstralle 57
WalgaustraRe 66
Sagebachstrale 20
Ludwig-Kofler-StrafSe 1
AustraBe 59
LustenauerstralRe 50a
Schwefel 28
BundesstralRe 49a
Lassern 478

Am Damm 6
BundesstralRe 96
Stiglingen 75
LandstralRe 27
Churer Strafle 30
BundesstralRe 328
Mihleweg 8

Beim Grable 9
Quadrella 8

Dr. Alfons-Heinzle-Stral3e 88
J.-G.-Ulmer-Stralle 8
Hans-Wucher-Platz 1

6780
6840
6824
6714
6850
6700
6850
6850
6973
6951
6830
6710
6850
6714
6830
6861
6992
6800
6706
6840
6850
6713

Schruns
Gotzis
Schlins
Nuziders
Dornbirn
Bludenz
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
FuBach
Lingenau
Rankweil
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Nuziders
Rankweil
Alberschwende
Hirschegg
Feldkirch
Birs
Gotzis
Dornbirn

Ludesch



