



Ausbildungsbetriebe für KFZ Technik



AHR OG	Churer Straße 30	6830	Rankweil
Albert Stuhlmayer GmbH	Austraße 7	6710	Nenzing
Arthur Peter Paul Tschann	Alemannenstraße 4	6830	Rankweil
Auto Blaser GmbH	Dornbirner Straße 32	6890	Lustenau
Auto Egle GmbH	Im Buch 29	6840	Götzis
Auto Egle GmbH	Lustenauerstraße 1	6845	Hohenems
Auto Ganahl GmbH	Gantschierstraße 41	6780	Schrungs
AUTO GEMO Greber & Milanovic GmbH	Freien 592	6867	Schwarzenberg
AUTO GERSTER Gesellschaft mbH	Alfenzstraße 1	6700	Bludenz
AUTO GERSTER Gesellschaft mbH	Schwefel 84	6850	Dornbirn
Auto Meusburger GmbH	Scheidbuchen 483	6866	Andelsbuch
Auto PREDI Freie Werkstatt GmbH	Brugger Straße 40	6973	Höchst
Auto Rhomberg Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Hofsteigstraße 108b	6971	Hard
Auto Wäger GmbH	Andreasweg 2	6830	Rankweil
Auto Walter GmbH & Co KG	Hofriedenstraße 26	6911	Lochau
Auto Wohlgenannt GmbH	Schwefel 56	6850	Dornbirn
AUTO-BECK Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Dr. Alfons-Heinzle-Straße 61	6840	Götzis
Autohaus Berlinger & Primisser GmbH	Hirschau 35	6882	Schnepfau
Autohaus Gunz GmbH	Tränkeweg 2	6700	Bludenz
Autohaus Hagspiel Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Schwanenstraße 3	6973	Höchst
Autohaus Hard GmbH	Rauhholzstraße 16a	6971	Hard
Autohaus Josef Bickel GmbH	Walgaustraße 82	6824	Schlins
Autohaus Leidinger Ges. m.b.H. & Co KG	Bundesstraße 14	6714	Nüziders
Autohaus Mittelberger GmbH & Co KG	Feldkircherstraße 10	6844	Altach
Autohaus Niederhofer GmbH	Dammstraße 4	6923	Lauterach
Autohaus Pirker GmbH	Schweizerstraße	6844	Altach
Autohaus Rehm GmbH	Melisau 1038	6863	Egg
Autohaus Rüf GmbH & Co KG	Bersbuch 401	6866	Andelsbuch
Autohaus Schmid GmbH	Feldkircher Straße 33	6820	Frastanz
Autohaus Sonderegger GmbH & Co KG	Rappenwaldstraße 6	6800	Feldkirch
Autohaus Walter Malin GmbH	Montfortstraße 6	6832	Sulz
Autohaus Wehinger GmbH	Mariahilfstraße 6	6900	Bregenz
Autoland Fink GmbH	Straßenhäuser 66	6842	Koblach
Automobil Spannring GmbH	Montafonerstraße 12	6780	Schrungs

BestDrive Austria GmbH	Roseggergasse 2	6800	Feldkirch
BestDrive Austria GmbH	Landstraße 111	6971	Hard
BG Fahrzeugtechnik & Service GmbH	Seeberg 21	6731	Sonntag
Branner Mobility GmbH	Treietstraße 2	6833	Klaus
Branner Mobility GmbH	Walgaustraße 83	6714	Nüziders
Bremsendienst Ges. m.b.H. & Co. KG	Industriestraße 2	6832	Sulz
Bürgle Garage Rudolf Schwarz GmbH	Lustenauerstraße 50	6850	Dornbirn
Christoph Nachbaur	Interpark Focus 8	6832	Röthis
CT Auto-Werkstatt OG	Wallenmahd 23	6850	Dornbirn
Dietmar Steinhauser	Bregenzerstraße 7	6921	Kennelbach
Ercan Öztürk	St.-Ulrich-Straße 19	6840	Götzis
Erhart & Partner GmbH	Hans Wucher-Platz 2	6713	Ludesch
Erich Josef Lamprecht	Tannen 470b	6952	Hittisau
F.R. Automobilhandel GmbH & Co KG	Walgaustraße 81	6714	Nüziders
FAHR.WERK Kraftradtechnik GmbH	Reichsstraße 123b	6800	Feldkirch
Fahrzeug Mäser KG	Schwefel 69	6850	Dornbirn
Fahrzeugtechnik BOSS GmbH	Hemmessen 359	6933	Doren
Frainer-Kfz. Handel u. Reparatur Ges.m.b.H.	Walgaustraße 75	6714	Nüziders
Gernot Richard Nachbaur	Sonnenstraße 2	6822	Satteins
Gottfried Koch Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co KG	Reichsstraße 62	6800	Feldkirch
Günter Peter Aigner	Bremschlstraße 37	6706	Bürs
H.D. Motorcycles GmbH	Herrnschaftswiesen 21	6842	Koblach
Halit Aydin	Hohenemser Straße 3	6890	Lustenau
Hämmerle Motorbike GmbH & Co KG	Gewerbestraße 1	6841	Mäder
Hörburger GmbH & Co KG	Churer Straße 30	6830	Rankweil
Ibrahim Zencirci	Schwefel 49	6850	Dornbirn
Karl-Heinz Lau	Am Tannenbach 3	6900	Lochau
Kessler bewegt's GmbH	Galinastraße 2	6820	Nenzing
Kevin Entlicher	Dammstraße 16	6923	Lauterach
KFZ Technik Handel & Service Scalet GmbH	Bühel 703	6866	Andelsbuch
KFZ-Max Moosbrugger GmbH	Rasis-Bündt 5a	6890	Lustenau
KFZ-Technik Bolter GmbH	Die Spinnerei 31	6845	Hohenems
Klaus Hagspiel	Basen 597	6952	Hittisau
Kurt Anton Mathis	Dorn 909	6867	Schwarzberg
Kurt Mähr Motorrad-Center GmbH & Co	Egelseestraße 48	6800	Feldkirch
Ländle KFZ Kocyigit GmbH	Hermann-Sanderstraße 2a	6700	Bludenz
LC Dornbirn GmbH	Schwefel 47-49	6850	Dornbirn
LC Feldkirch GmbH	Königshofstraße 48	6800	Feldkirch

Leitner GmbH & Co KG	Harderstraße 1	6972	Fußbach
Lerch Fahrzeugtechnik GmbH & Co KG	Heimatstraße 2	6820	Nenzing
Lothar Hugo Natter	Allgäustraße 50	6912	Hörbranz
Malang GmbH	Hofsteigstraße 166	6971	Hard
Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Bremschlstraße 35	6706	Bürs
Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Schwefel 30	6850	Dornbirn
Manfred Ellensohn Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Appenzeller Straße 20	6830	Rankweil
Markus Fink GmbH	Ladau 273	6942	Krumbach
Markus Karlinger	Wiesenrainstraße 10	6890	Lustenau
Markus Stöckler	Fischanger 551	6932	Langen
Martin Fritz	Roter Stein 1	6781	Bartholomäberg
Martin Haueis GmbH & Co KG	Bundesstraße 31b	6714	Nüziders
Martin Jussel	Frastanzerstraße 62	6822	Satteins
Martin Metzler	Wilbinger 218	6870	Bezau
Martins Autohaus GmbH	Brand 398	6881	Mellau
Matthias Müller	Faschinastraße 33	6731	Sonntag
MBP KFZ-Technik GmbH & Co KG	Lehenhofstraße 7	6800	Feldkirch
Michael Siegfried Müller	Schulgasse 2	6719	Bludesch
MONTFORT GARAGE Kraftfahrzeug GmbH	Quadrella 8	6706	Bürs
MONTFORT GARAGE Kraftfahrzeug GmbH	Dr.-A.-Heinzle-Straße 115	6840	Götzis
MOTOBIKE Handels GmbH	Allgäustraße 2	6912	Hörbranz
Motorrad Loitz GmbH	Bundesstraße 94	6923	Lauterach
Mst. Alexander Harald Brunnmayr	Schwendeweg 30	6911	Lochau
Mst. Mathias Böhler	Schneider 40	6858	Bildstein
Mst. Philipp Schelling	Mühlwasen 69	6972	Fußbach
Mustafa Akan	Allgäustraße 2	6912	Hörbranz
Natter GmbH	Am Stein 483	6883	Au
NUFA Nutzfahrzeuge und Baumaschinen GmbH	Bundesstraße 74	6830	Rankweil
Nutzfahrzeuge Haubner GmbH	Dornbirnerstraße 21	6890	Lustenau
Oscar Stern GmbH	Rauholzstraße 27e	6971	Hard
Österreichische Postbus AG	Senderstraße 20	6960	Wolfurt
Peter Rupert Brunold	Lustenauer Straße 17	6971	Hard
Philipp Dünser	Außenfeldstraße 68	6706	Bürs
RF KFZ Meisterbetrieb GmbH	Grindelstraße 2	6890	Lustenau
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Rheinstraße 76	6900	Bregenz
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Schwefel 77	6850	Dornbirn
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Bundesstraße 4	6714	Nüziders
Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Bundesstraße 26d	6830	Rankweil

Rudi Lins Gesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG	Gantschierstraße 66	6780	Schrungs
Scania Österreich Ges.m.b.H.	Appenzellerstraße 57	6840	Götzis
Scheidbach OG	Walgaustraße 66	6824	Schlins
Schneider Automobil GmbH	Sägebachstraße 20	6714	Nüziders
Schneider Automobil GmbH	Ludwig-Kofler-Straße 1	6850	Dornbirn
Serhat Yasar Sahin	Austraße 59	6700	Bludenz
Süleyman Aksoy	Lustenauerstraße 50a	6850	Dornbirn
T und A Autoshop GmbH	Schwefel 28	6850	Dornbirn
T&F Garage Autowerkstätte OG	Bundesstraße 49a	6973	Fußbach
Thomas Stöckler	Lässern 478	6951	Lingenau
Tschann Rankweil GmbH	Am Damm 6	6830	Rankweil
Unterberger Automobile GmbH & Co KG	Bundesstraße 96	6710	Nenzing
Unterberger Automobile GmbH & Co KG	Stiglingen 75	6850	Dornbirn
Vonblon Maschinen GmbH	Landstraße 27	6714	Nüziders
vTWIN GmbH	Churer Straße 30	6830	Rankweil
WÄLDERGARAGE Meusburger GmbH	Bundesstraße 328	6861	Alberschwende
Walserwerkstatt Düringer Ges. m.b.H.	Mühleweg 8	6992	Hirscheegg
Walter Johannes Friesser	Beim Gräble 9	6800	Feldkirch
Walter Maier GmbH & Co KG	Quadrella 8	6706	Bürs
Walter Maier GmbH & Co KG	Dr. Alfons-Heinzle-Straße 88	6840	Götzis
Wolfgang Julius Seppi	J.-G.-Ulmer-Straße 8	6850	Dornbirn
Zeljko Radiskovic	Hans-Wucher-Platz 1	6713	Ludesch